Specifications subject to change without notice.
Order Information Example: LV4AOQF87UAMCPSP
87 U AM C
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Options
LV4AOQ=
AmberLED Open
Frame 48" Linear
LED Die Cast
F=Wide 87=87w U=120-277V AM=Amber C=Clear Polycarbonate
Vandal-Resistant Lens
P=Platinum
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
SF=Single Fuse
DF=Double Fuse
SP=Surge Protection
BU=Battery Backup
AmberLED 48" Linear LED Die Cast
LV4AQ
The LEPG AmberLED LV4A series wall, pendant and ceiling mount luminaire
is available with a clear lens and open door frame designed to replace HID
lighting systems up to 250w MH or HPS for wildlife or security applications
requiring monochromatic AMBER light. LEDs operate between 585 and
595 nm, greater than 560nm required for wildlife protection. Typical lighting
applications include retail centers, industrial parks, schools and universities,
public transit and airports, office buildings and medical facilities. Mounting
heights of 18 to 30 feet can be used based on light level and uniformity
requirements.
Specifications and Features:
Housing:
Heavy-Duty Die Cast Aluminum Housing and Top Frame. Can Be Tapped for Side
Conduit Entry.
Listing & Ratings:
CSA: Listed for Wet Locations, ANSI/UL 1598, 8750
IP66 Sealed LED Compartment. ADA Compliant (Without Brackets)
Finish:
Powdercoat Finish Over a Chromate Conversion Coating. Custom Colors Available Upon